1-PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE PER CAMPIONATO ITALIANO
ASSOLUTO PRIMAVERILE - V. 25m
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GORLIER Giada
QUARA' Giulia
LASORSA Giulia Teresa
DAL CERO Sofia
KADIU Alessia
FARELLI Elisabetta
MURANO Martina
LASORSA Marta Francesca
STEVANELLA llaria
KADIU Dea

BELLONI Chiara
CAPUSSOTTI Aurora
DE ROSA Beatrice
PALLENA Marta
RUVOLO Aurora
RASCHINI Isabella
BIASIOL Gaia

MONTI Martina

ROSA Giulia

VINEIS Sofia Francesca
BORSETTI Anna
CELOTTI Aurora
FRACHEY Elena
AUTIERO Giorgia
LAVAZZA Sofia
AMATULLI Viola
SASSO Alessia
ROSTAN Francesca
MAURINO Alessandra

TANCAU Alexia llaria

NON CLASSIFICATI

BENEDETTO Matilde

Pubblicata: 23/01/2021 ore 10:31
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200 m Misti - FEMMINE CONC 1

Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

50m

30.62
30.27
30.13
32.04
31.02
30.50
31.93
31.51
32.27
31.53
33.67
33.53
32.33
33.04
31.76
34.25
37.77
35.00
34.82
33.26
36.49
35.40
36.15
34.50
37.75
35.80
36.40
36.69
39.73
39.58

100m

1'05.86
35.24
1'05.20
34.93
1'05.74
35.61
1'08.82
36.78
1'10.07
39.05
1'08.42
37.92
1'10.17
38.24
1'08.88
37.37
1'10.77
38.50
1'10.41
38.88
1'12.63

38.96
1'12.94
39.41
1'10.28
37.95
1'13.22
40.18
1'12.46

40.70
1'14.93
40.68
1'20.70
42.93
1'18.23
43.23
1'18.11
43.29
1'15.08
41.82
1'18.90
42.41
1'16.39
40.99
1'16.97
40.82
1'19.18
44.68
1'19.80
42.05
1'19.99
44.19
1'20.88
44.48
1'23.13
46.44
1'28.36
48.63
1'26.97
47.39

150m

1'48.34
42.48
1'48.31
43.11
1'50.19
44.45
1'51.63

42.81
1'51.90
41.83
1'53.34
44.92
1'54.20

44.03
1'55.23
46.35
1'53.76
42.99
1'55.84
45.43
1'58.87
46.24
1'58.84
45.90
1'57.49
47.21
1'59.27
46.05
2'00.01
47.55
2'01.27
46.34
2'04.03
43.33
2'05.05
46.82
2'05.69
47.58
2'06.14
51.06
2'05.65
46.75
2'05.00
48.61
2'09.39
5242
2'07.83
48.65
2'12.59
52.79
2'10.84
50.85
2'15.50
54.62
2'17.67
54.54
2'24.51
56.15
2'22.52
55.55

ARRIVO Record

2'20.68
32.34
2'21.80

33.49
2'23.60
33.41
2'24.88

33.25
2'26.68
34.78
2'26.88
33.54
2'28.96
34.76
2'29.82
34.59
2'30.90
37.14
2'31.33
35.49
2'34.24

35.37
2'34.76
35.92
2'34.84
37.35
2'35.77
36.50
2'37.34
37.33
2'37.95
36.68
2'42.07
38.04
2'43.52
38.47
2'44.15
38.46
2'44.25

38.11
2'45.94
40.29
2'48.09
43.09
2'48.13
38.74
2'49.04
41.21
2'49.46
36.87
2'49.62
38.78
2'55.61
40.11
3'01.80
44.13
3'03.30
38.79
3'08.42
45.90
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